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U-21 Championship
2018/19 13th round, Match #73

Friday, 27.10.2018, 14:00, "Ltava", Poltava. 11°C. Spectators: 50

«Vorskla» Poltava

3 : 0

«Olimpik» Donetsk

21 Tkachenko Oleksandr (C)
36 Kane Ibrahim
34 Martynenko Yevhen
16 Mazur Myroslav
53 Melnychuk Maksym
45 Sakiv Taras
27 Cheliadin Artem
47 Bilyi Artem
49 Habelok Artem
42 Kozyrenko Yurii
38 Mysyk Marian

Substitutes
98 Solobchuk Kostiantyn
43 Chertkoiev Inal
32 Lyha Oleh
24 Kutsenko Yehor
48 Taraduda Denys
18 Zaitsev Leonid
35 Halata Denys

Coach
Omelchuk Oleksandr

1 Bezkrovnyi Bohdan (C)
5 Borodai Vladyslav
44 Talovierov Maksym
21 Tymoshenko Illia
32 Niemchaninov Dmytro
34 Enogela David
33 Kravchuk Andrii
19 Yankov Mykyta
27 Pasich Hennadii
9 Troianovskyi Yevhen
11 Tyshchenko Artem

Substitutes
31 Synhaivskyi Illia
94 Borovyk Oleksii
8 Helovani Oleksii
45 Safikhanov Emin
17 Shiman Yurii
24 Chernysh Denys
25 Pudy Dmytro

Coach
Klymovskyi Ihor

Referee:
Bondar Ivan
Assistant 1:
Striletska Maryna
Assistant 2:
Korniiko Oleksandr
4th Official:
Referee Observer:
Khiblin Ihor
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U-21 Championship, 2018/19, 13th round, Match #73
Friday, 27.10.2018, 14:00, "Ltava", Poltava. 11°C. Spectators: 50

«Vorskla» Poltava 3 : 0 «Olimpik» Donetsk
49 Habelok Artem 20'

42 Kozyrenko Yurii 23'

42' 33 Kravchuk Andrii

46' 11 Tyshchenko Artem
25 Pudy Dmytro

51' 19 Yankov Mykyta

45 Sakiv Taras 52'

56' 44 Talovierov Maksym

49 Habelok Artem
18 Zaitsev Leonid 63'

66' 9 Troianovskyi Yevhen
45 Safikhanov Emin

69' 34 Enogela David
8 Helovani Oleksii

42 Kozyrenko Yurii
43 Chertkoiev Inal 77'

43 Chertkoiev Inal 85'

47 Bilyi Artem 86'

47 Bilyi Artem 88'

27 Cheliadin Artem
48 Taraduda Denys 90'

90' 27 Pasich Hennadii
24 Chernysh Denys

48 Taraduda Denys 90+2'
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